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No. _________ 
In the Supreme Court of the United States 

 _______________________________ 

WARREN PETERSEN, IN HIS OFFICIAL CAPACITY AS  
THE PRESIDENT OF THE ARIZONA SENATE, ET AL., 

Petitioners, 
v. 

MI FAMILIA VOTA, ET AL., 
Respondents. 

_______________________________ 

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE AND SERVICE 
Pursuant to S. Ct. R. 33.1(h), I certify that the petition for writ of certiorari con-

tains 8,784 words, excluding parts exempted by S. Ct. R. 33.1(d). 

Pursuant to S. Ct. R. 29.2, I certify that 40 copies in booklet format  of the peti-
tion for writ of certiorari and the accompanying appendices are sent to the Clerk of 
the Supreme Court of the United States through the United Parcel Service via Next 
Day Air postage prepaid, and was picked up by the United Parcel Service on this 
19th day of February, 2026. 

Lastly, I certify pursuant to S. Ct. R. 29.5(c), 3 copies of the petition for writ of 
certiorari and the accompanying appendices are served all parties required to be 
served have been served via email and United Parcel Service via UPS 2nd Day Air 
postage prepaid, this 19th day of February, 2026. 

[See attached service list] 

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct. 

Executed on February 19, 2026. 
 
 
_________________________________ 
Huang Tiange 
President 
United States Commercial Printing Company 
24200 Southwest Fwy, Ste 402-259 
Rosenberg, TX 77471-5985 
huangtiange@uscpc.us 
(202) 866-8558

https://www.uscpc.us/


  

24200 Southwest Fwy, Ste 402-259                 Expert Legal Printer, 
Rosenberg, TX 77471-5985                                          For the People, 
+1 (202) 866-8558                                                          By the People. 
print@uscpc.us 
www.USCPC.us  U.S. Supreme Court and Appellate Courts Printer

    
  SERVICE LIST | PETERSEN v. MI FAMILIA VOTA

Solicitor General of the United States 
Room 5616 
DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE 
950 Pennsylvania Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20530-0001 
SupremeCtBriefs@usdoj.gov 
 
Party: United States of America 
 
Seth P. Waxman 
 Counsel of Record 
WILMER CUTLER PICKERING HALE AND 
DORR, LLP 
2100 Pennsylvania Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20037 
Seth.waxman@wilmerhale.com 
 
Parties: Democratic National Committee 
and Arizona Democratic Party 
 
Sadik Harry Huseny 
 Counsel of Record 
LATHAM AND WATKINS, LLP 
505 Montgomery St 
Ste 2000 
San Francisco, CA 94111 
sadik.huseny@lw.com 
 
Party: Arizona Asian American Native 
Hawaiian and Pacific Islander for Equity 
Coalition 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

John A. Freedman 
 Counsel of Record 
ARNOLD AND PORTER KAYE SCHOLER, LLP 
601 Massachusetts Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001 
 
Parties: Poder Latinx, Chicanos Por La 
Causa and Chicanos Por La Causa Ac-
tion Fund 
 
Marc Elias 
 Counsel of Record 
ELIAS LAW GROUP, LLP 
250 Massachusetts Ave NW 
Ste 400 
Washington, DC 20001 
melias@elias.law 
 
Parties: Mi Familia Vota and Voto Lati-
no 
 
Danielle Marie Lang 
 Counsel of Record 
CAMPAIGN LEGAL CENTER 
1101 14th St NW 
Ste 400 
Washington, DC 20005 
Lang.danielle@gmail.com 
 
Parties: Living United for Change in Ar-
izona, League of United Latin American 
Citizens, Arizona Students’ Association, 
ADRC Action, Inter Tribal Council of Ar-
izona, Inc., San Carlos Apache Tribe, 
and Arizona Coalition for Change 
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Ernest Israel Herrera 
 Counsel of Record 
MEXICAN AMERICAN LEGAL DEFENSE AND 
EDUCATION FUND 
634 S Spring St 
11th Fl 
Los Angeles, CA 90014 
eherrera@maldef.org 
 
Parties: Promise Arizona, Southwest 
Voter Registration Education Project 
 
Joshua Bendor 
 Counsel of Record 
OFFICE OF THE ARIZONA  
ATTORNEY GENERAL 
2005 N Central Ave 
Phoenix, AZ 85004 
Joshua.Bendor@azag.gov 
 
Parties: State of Arizona, the Attorney 
General of the State of Arizona Kirstin K. 
Mayes, and the Arizona Department of 
Transportation Director Jennifer Toth 
 
Tyler Green 
 Counsel of Record 
CONSOVOY MCCARTHY, PLLC 
222 Main St. 
5th Fl 
Salt Lake City, UT 
 
Party: Republican National Committee 
 
Rose Marie Winkeler 
 Counsel of Record 
FLAGSTAFF LAW GROUP, PLLC 
702 N Beaver St 
Flagstaff, AZ 86001 
rose@flaglawgroup.com 
 
Party: Coconino County 
 
 
 

Ezra D. Rosenberg 
 Counsel of Record 
LAWYER’S COMMITTEE FOR CIVIL RIGHTS 
UNDER LAW 
1500 K St NW 
Ste 900 
Washington, DC 20005 
erosenberg@lawyerscommittee.org 
 
Parties: Tohono O’odham Nation, Gila 
River Indian Community, Alanna Si-
quieros, Keanu Stevens, and LaDonna 
Jacket 
 
John Alan Doran 
 Counsel of Record 
TAFT STETTINIUS & HOLLISTER 
2555 E Camelback Rd 
Ste 1050 
Phoenix, AZ 85016 
jdoran@taftlaw.com 
 
Parties: Arizona Secretary of State Adri-
an Fontes 
 
Celeste Robertson 
 Counsel of Record 
APACHE COUNTY ATTORNEY’S OFFICE 
245 W 1st St S 
St. Johns, AZ 85936 
crobertson@apachecountyaz.gov 
 
Party: Apache County 
 
Christine J. Roberts 
 Counsel of Record 
COCHISE COUNTY ATTORNEY’S OFFICE 
150 Quality Hill Rd 
2nd Fl 
Bisbee, AZ 85603 
croberts@cochise.az.gov 
 
Party: Cochise County 
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Jefferson R. Dalton 
 Counsel of Record 
GILA COUNTY ATTORNEY’S OFFICE 
1400 E Ash St 
Globe, AZ 85501 
jdalton@gilacountyaz.gov 
 
Party: Gila County 
 
Michelle Beus 
 Counsel of Record 
GRAHAM COUNTY ATTORNEY’S OFFICE 
800 W Main St 
Safford, AZ 85546 
mbeus@graham.az.gov 
 
Party: Graham County 
 
Gary Griffith 
 Counsel of Record 
GREENLEE COUNTY ATTORNEY’S OFFICE 
233 5th St 
Clifton, AZ 85533 
ggriffith@greenlee.az.gov 
 
Party: Greenlee County 
 
Ryan Norton Dooley 
 Counsel of Record 
1320 Kofa Ave 
Parker, AZ 85344 
rdooley@lapazcountyaz.org 
 
Party: La Paz County 
 
Joseph E. La Rue 
 Counsel of Record 
MARICOPA COUNTY ATTORNEY’S OFFICE 
225 West Madison St 
Phoenix, AZ 85003 
laruej@mcao.maricopa.gov 
 
Party: Maricopa County 
 

Ryan Esplin 
 Counsel of Record 
MOHAVE COUNTY ATTORNEY’S OFFICE 
315 N. 4th Street 
Kingman, AZ 86401 
esplir@mohave.gov 
 
Party: Mohave County 
 
Jason S. Moore 
 Counsel of Record 
NAVAJO COUNTY ATTORNEY’S OFFICE 
100 E Code Talkers Dr 
Holbrook, AZ 86025 
Jason.moore@navajocountyaz.gov 
 
Party: Navajo County 
 
Daniel Jurkowitz 
 Counsel of Record 
PIMA COUNTY ATTORNEY’S OFFICE 
32 N Stone Ave 
Ste 2100 
Tucson, AZ 85701 
 
Party: Pima County 
 
Craig Cameron 
 Counsel of Record 
PINAL COUNTY ATTORNEY’S OFFICE 
971 N Jason Lopez Cir. 
Florence, AZ 85132 
craig.cameron@pinal.gov 
 
Party: Pinal County 
 
Christina Estes Werther 
 Counsel of Record 
PIERCE COLEMAN, PLLC 
7730 E Greenway Rd 
Ste 105 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260 
christina@piercecoleman.com 
 
Party: Santa Cruz County 
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Thomas M. Stoxen 
 Counsel of Record 
YAVAPAI COUNTY ATTORNEY’S OFFICE 
255 E Gurley St, 3rd Fl 
Prescott, AZ 86301 
thomas.stoxen@yavapaiaz.gov 
 
Party: Yavapai County 
 
William J. Kerekes 
 Counsel of Record 
OFFICE OF THE YUMA COUNTY ATTORNEY 
250 W 2nd St 
Ste G 
Yuma, AZ 85364-1419 
bill.kerekes@yumacountyaz.gov 
 
Party: Yuma County 


